
Gorakhpur - Anand Vihar AC SpecialFare Special(Via Balrampur)/05031XX - ACExp - NER 
GD/Gonda Junction to GZB/Ghaziabad Junction 

11h 23m - 584 km - 3 halts - Departs Mon,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 12:15 0 1 0 38 84 NER
2 ANDN Anand Nagar Junction 13:20 13:22 2m 0 1 41 73 86 NER
3 NUH Naugarh 13:48 13:50 2m 0 1 73 53 NER
4 BNY Barhni 14:35 14:40 5m 0 1 113 66 99 NER
5 TLR Tulsipur 15:15 15:17 2m 0 1 151 42 112 NER
6 BLP Balrampur 16:00 16:02 2m 0 1 181 38 NER
7 GD Gonda Junction 17:05 17:10 5m 1 1 221 40 NER
8 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 20:05 20:15 10m 0 1 339 57 124 NR
9 BE Bareilly Junction 00:20 00:22 2m 0 2 574 55 169 NR
10 MB Moradabad Junction 02:00 02:10 10m 0 2 664 59 193 NR
11 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 04:33 04:35 2m 0 2 805 19 217 NR
12 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 05:15 0 2 818 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 21 2024 (13:07)

Jun 21 2024 (13:07)

1

1


